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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s /X5 D6.08 totALcASHON-HAND  $ B S /5. 3D

+
IN-KIND %

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
$ /4,526 .08

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
“more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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Campaign Finance Report
Ron Case for Mayor

Covering the time period from April 1, 2022 to October 28, 2022

Expenses:

Campaign Signs:

EPLN election guide ad:

EPLN 6-week banner ad:

Fat Pants Kick-off food/rental:
Sun Sailor online ad:

Sun Sailor paper ad:

Sun Sailor targeted 30,000 emails:

Printing/paper/ink:

Misc. Campaign expenses
SunSailor 1/3 page ad

Fat Pants Kick-off beverages
Fat Pants Kick-off Costco cake
Graphic design

Political Consultant fee
Facebook/Instagram adds
Social media consultant

Total Expenses actual and budgeted:

Devin Doyle Developer
13048 Cardinal Creek Rd.
Eden Prairie, MN 55346
Bob Franson Developer

Elevate

Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Steve Frisvold

8697 Wynstone Pass
EP Mn 55347

Aisha Frisvold

8697 Wynstone Pass

EP Mn 55347

Michael Schiena Developer
4508 Bruce Ave.

Edina, MN 55424-1121

Melissa Schiena Developer

4508 Bruce Ave.
Edina, MN 55424-1121

Business owner

Business owner

$1941.75

$950.00

$600.00 (personal credit card)
$666.66

$428.40 (run Oct. 30 — Nov. 5)
$210.00 (run the Nov. 3" issue)
$600.00 (first week in Nov.)
$120.00 (personal credit card)
$75.00

$690.00

$180.00 (personal credit card)
$48.00 (personal credit card)
$1000.00 (not paid yet)

$500.00 (not paid yet)

$2000.00 (budgeted, not paid yet)
$1000.00 (budgeted, not paid yet)

$11009.81

$200

$600

$600

$100

$600

$600




Robert Thurk & Judith Thurk  Developer $600
18708 Nature Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55346-4030

Sharon Kaufmann Developer $600
22997 Shady Knoll Dr.
Bonita Springs, FL 34135

Dan Herbst Retired $600
22996 Shady Knoll Dr.

Bonita Springs, FL 34135

612-308-4573

Sharon Borrine Retired S500
Eden Prairie
Steve Schussler Business owner $600

2217 Huntington Point Rd. E
Wayzata, MN 55391

Sunhi Schussler Business owner $600
2217 Huntington Point Rd. E
Wayzata, MN 55391

Jeff Meyerhofer (Venmo) Healthcare - UHG $250.00
Edina, MN

Tom Achartz (Venmao) Retired $100.00
Eden Prairie

Ryan Sailer Developer $600.00

18947 Magenta Bay
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Rick King Retired $600.00
8628 Wynstone Pass
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Lisa Sisinni Retail Sales $250.00
9074 Gould Rd
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Peggy Kvam (PayPal) Retired $96.62
Eden Prairie




Jaclyn Miller (Venmo)
Eden Prairie

Barb Gabbert (Venmo)
Eden Prairie

Samuel & Sylvia Kaplan
510 River St.
Minneapolis, MN 55401

Christine Carlston
8150 Drexel Court
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Bob & Jenifer Prince
13190 Beehive Ct
Eden Prairie, MN 55346-3117

Norb Gernes (Venmo)
Kristen Ackerman (Venmo)
Tina Palmer (Venmo)

Brad Wiersum (Venmo)

Ann Higgins
9763 Picket Dr.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347-4765

Mary & Mark Mackmiller
15694 Village woods Drive
Eden Prairie, MN 55347-1441

Shanti Shah
6311 County Road
Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Matt & Kelley Regan
15607 Summit Drive
Eden Prairie, MN 55347-2328

Carl Borine
18285 Croixwood Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55347-1020

Paul Thorp
6871 Alpine Trail

Homemaker

Retired

Retired

Homemaker

Retired

Retired

Healthcare

Retired

Retired

Home Renovation

Retired

Healthcare/Realtor

Retired

Retired

$100.00

$100

$500.00

$600.00

$50.00

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00




Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Cheryl Larson
14000 Forest Hill Rd
Eden Prairie, MN 55346-3011

Leon & Tori Hill
9636 Jonathan Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Carol Bomben
9260 Talus Circle
Eden Prairie, MN 55347-3085

Prima Sisinni
9074 Gould Rd
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Joanne Wroblewski (Venmo)
Brad Wiersum (Venmo)
Terrence Brown (PayPal)

Jane Templin (PayPal)
LaRivier Court
Eden Prairie, 55347

Michele Dagenais
10723 Yukon Ave.S
Bloomington, MN 55438-2253

Bert & Bonnie Notermann
812 County Rod. 78 E
Shakopee, MN 55379-8988

Rick Jensen
8680 Grier Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55344-6622

Mary Alberts
9759 LaForet Dr.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347-3565

Tom Poul
8679 Sherwood Bluff
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Retired

Retired

Retired

Education

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Hospitality

Retired

Retired

Attorney

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$20.00

$50.00

$100

$193.73

$98.00

$50.00

$200.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

10,700+96.62+25.00




Minnesota Realtors Political Action Committee
5750 Lincoln Dr.
Edina, MN 55436

Gary Watkins Retired
6865 Rosemary Rd.
Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Sever Peterson Farmer
Spring Road,
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Beginning balance as of April 1, 2022
Campaign PayPal balance pre-April 1, 2022

Additional contributions April 1 — October 28, 2022
Total expenses actual and budgeted to date:

Total available cash on hand:

$600.00

$100.00

$193.73

$3754.03
$194.07

$12,576.08
$11009.81

$5515.37




