CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

	ommittee or corpora	May				Ede	Prair	- 10
Office sought or ballo	t question	viayor			District _	Lach	Trail	re
Type of report	Camp	idate report paign committee re ciation or corporat				ime covere		
ž		report	•	Tr	om <u>7</u>	10_	10 20	. ~
		CONTRIBUT						
Give the total for all co (money or in-kind) rath contributions from a sir or occupation if self-em	er than contributor. Songle source that exceed	ee note on contribu ded \$100 during the	tion limits on calendar yea	the back of	this form	Use a separ	ate sheet to	item
CASH	\$_ /	12,576.0	8 тот	AL CASH-OI	N-HAND	\$ 5	5/5.0	32
N-KIND	+ \$	12,576.0						
TOTAL AMOUNT REC	EIV/ED	7,576.08				,		***************************************
		DISBUI	RSEMENTS	5			d	
and the state of t	date and nurnece for	all disbursements	s made durir	ng the perio	od of tim	e covered b	y report.	
nclude the amount, on Attach additional she		an alobaroement						
		Purpo					Amount	
Attach additional she	ets if necessary.						Amount	
Attach additional she	ets if necessary.						Amount	
Attach additional she							Amount	
Attach additional she	ets if necessary.				ТОТ		Amount	
Attach additional she	Affaction	Purpo	se	NDITUR	W-AATH CHANAI		Amount	
Attach additional she Date Corporations must lis	Affactual Affactual Constraint media project	Purpo DRPORATE PRO t or corporate me	SE DJECT EXPE	ct for whic	ES h contrik	Oution(s) or		re(s)
Attach additional she	cconst any media project	Purpo Purpo DRPORATE PRO t or corporate me rt for each project	JECT EXPE	ct for whic	ES h contrik	Oution(s) or		re(s)
Date Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	cconst any media project	Purpo Purpo DRPORATE PRO t or corporate me rt for each project	DJECT EXPE ssage proje Attach add	ct for whic	ES h contrik ets if nec	oution(s) or essary.		
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	ccost any media project mit a separate reportation	Purpo Purpo DRPORATE PRO t or corporate me rt for each project	DJECT EXPE ssage proje Attach add	ct for whic litional she and Addres	ES h contrik ets if nec	oution(s) or essary.	expenditu enditure or entribution	
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	ccost any media project mit a separate reportation	Purpo Purpo DRPORATE PRO t or corporate me rt for each project	DJECT EXPE ssage proje Attach add	ct for whic litional she and Addres	ES h contrik ets if nec	oution(s) or essary.	expenditu enditure or entribution	
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	ccost any media project mit a separate reportion	Purpo ORPORATE PRO t or corporate me rt for each project.	DJECT EXPERSAGE proje Attach add Name of I	ct for whic litional she and Addres Recipient	ES h contrik ets if nec	oution(s) or essary.	expenditure or intribution	-

Campaign Finance Report Ron Case for Mayor Covering the time period from April 1, 2022 to October 28, 2022

Expenses:

Campaign Signs:

\$1941.75

EPLN election guide ad:

\$950.00

EPLN 6-week banner ad:

\$600.00 (personal credit card)

Fat Pants Kick-off food/rental:

\$666.66

Sun Sailor online ad:

\$428.40 (run Oct. 30 – Nov. 5)

Sun Sailor paper ad:

\$210.00 (run the Nov. 3rd issue)

Sun Sailor targeted 30,000 emails: Printing/paper/ink:

\$600.00 (first week in Nov.) \$120.00 (personal credit card)

Misc. Campaign expenses

\$75.00

SunSailor 1/3 page ad

\$690.00

Fat Pants Kick-off beverages

\$180.00 (personal credit card)

Fat Pants Kick-off Costco cake

\$48.00 (personal credit card)

Graphic design

\$1000.00 (not paid yet)

Political Consultant fee

\$500.00 (not paid yet)

Facebook/Instagram adds

\$2000.00 (budgeted, not paid yet)

Social media consultant

\$1000.00 (budgeted, not paid yet)

Total Expenses actual and budgeted: \$11009.81

Devin Doyle

Developer

\$200

13048 Cardinal Creek Rd. Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Bob Franson

Developer

\$600

Elevate

Eden Prairie, MN 55347

Steve Frisvold

Business owner

\$600

8697 Wynstone Pass

EP Mn 55347

Business owner

\$100

8697 Wynstone Pass

EP Mn 55347

Aisha Frisvold

\$600

Michael Schiena

4508 Bruce Ave. Edina, MN 55424-1121 Developer

Developer

\$600

Melissa Schiena

4508 Bruce Ave.

Edina, MN 55424-1121

Robert Thurk & Judith Thurk 18708 Nature Lane Eden Prairie, MN 55346-4030	Developer	\$600
Sharon Kaufmann 22997 Shady Knoll Dr. Bonita Springs, FL 34135	Developer	\$600
Dan Herbst 22996 Shady Knoll Dr. Bonita Springs, FL 34135 612-308-4573	Retired	\$600
Sharon Borrine Eden Prairie	Retired	\$500
Steve Schussler 2217 Huntington Point Rd. E Wayzata, MN 55391	Business owner	\$600
Sunhi Schussler 2217 Huntington Point Rd. E Wayzata, MN 55391	Business owner	\$600
Jeff Meyerhofer (Venmo) Edina, MN	Healthcare - UHG	\$250.00
Tom Achartz (Venmo) Eden Prairie	Retired	\$100.00
Ryan Sailer 18947 Magenta Bay Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Developer	\$600.00
Rick King 8628 Wynstone Pass Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Retired	\$600.00
Lisa Sisinni 9074 Gould Rd Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Retail Sales	\$250.00
Peggy Kvam (PayPal) Eden Prairie	Retired	\$96.62

Jaclyn Miller (Venmo) Eden Prairie	Homemaker	\$100.00
Barb Gabbert (Venmo) Eden Prairie	Retired	\$100
Samuel & Sylvia Kaplan 510 River St. Minneapolis, MN 55401	Retired	\$500.00
Christine Carlston 8150 Drexel Court Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Homemaker	\$600.00
Bob & Jenifer Prince 13190 Beehive Ct Eden Prairie, MN 55346-3117	Retired	\$50.00
Norb Gernes (Venmo)	Retired	\$50.00
Kristen Ackerman (Venmo)		\$200.00
Tina Palmer (Venmo)	Healthcare	\$200.00
Brad Wiersum (Venmo)	Retired	\$100.00
Ann Higgins 9763 Picket Dr. Eden Prairie, MN 55347-4765	Retired	\$25.00
Mary & Mark Mackmiller 15694 Village woods Drive Eden Prairie, MN 55347-1441	Home Renovation	\$100.00
Shanti Shah 6311 County Road Eden Prairie, MN 55346	Retired	\$100.00
Matt & Kelley Regan 15607 Summit Drive Eden Prairie, MN 55347-2328	Healthcare/Realtor	\$200.00
Carl Borine 18285 Croixwood Lane Eden Prairie, MN 55347-1020	Retired	\$100.00
Paul Thorp 6871 Alpine Trail	Retired	\$200.00

Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Cheryl Larson 14000 Forest Hill Rd Eden Prairie, MN 55346-3011	Retired	\$50.00	
Leon & Tori Hill 9636 Jonathan Lane Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Retired	\$50.00	10,700+96.62+25.00
Carol Bomben 9260 Talus Circle Eden Prairie, MN 55347-3085	Retired	\$25.00	
Prima Sisinni 9074 Gould Rd Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Education	\$20.00	
Joanne Wroblewski (Venmo)	Retired	\$50.00	
Brad Wiersum (Venmo)	Retired	\$100	
Terrence Brown (PayPal)		\$193.73	
Jane Templin (PayPal) LaRivier Court Eden Prairie, 55347	Retired	\$98.00	
Michele Dagenais 10723 Yukon Ave.S Bloomington, MN 55438-2253	Retired	\$50.00	
Bert & Bonnie Notermann 812 County Rod. 78 E Shakopee, MN 55379-8988	Hospitality	\$200.00	
Rick Jensen 8680 Grier Lane Eden Prairie, MN 55344-6622	Retired	\$25.00	
Mary Alberts 9759 LaForet Dr. Eden Prairie, MN 55347-3565	Retired	\$50.00	
Tom Poul 8679 Sherwood Bluff Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Attorney	\$50.00	

Minnesota Realtors Political A 5750 Lincoln Dr. Edina, MN 55436	\$600.00	
Gary Watkins 6865 Rosemary Rd. Eden Prairie, MN 55346	Retired	\$100.00
Sever Peterson Spring Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Farmer	\$193.73
Beginning balance as of April 1	1, 2022	\$3754.03
Campaign PayPal balance pre-April 1, 2022		\$194.07
Additional contributions April 1 – October 28, 2022		\$12,576.08
Total expenses actual and buc	\$11009.81	
Total available cash on hand:	\$5515.37	

.

•

· **